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
furnace 2019. Rubber roof gets fiber coated 

every 3 years. Current lease term runs to end 
of October 2023.

$68,500

Thad Taylor  
765-299-2281

2620 W Dixie Bee Rd. Covington

Location, Location. This home sits on 5.8+/- acres on 
the edge of town, close to the golf course. Easy access 
to Interstate 74. Home offers 2 bedroom, (could easily 

be 3), 2bath and beautiful hardwood floors.  
All appliances stay.

 $180,000

1063 River Rd., Covington

This property consists of approximately 15.5 acres with 
10 being tillable and the balance in woods.  County roads 
on and west and south side.  This would make a beautiful 
building site with great views of the Wabash River Valley, 

possibly more that one home could be built on the property. 

$149,000
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1801 LAFAYETTE RD.
CRAWFORDSVILLE
765-362-4050

MEET OUR AGENTS.

Years of SOLD

callcarpenter.com

Steve Zachary
Branch Manager

765-225-1279
szachary@callcarpenter.com

Maragret Barnhart
317-586-7722

mbarnhart@callcarpenter.com

Daniel Bergfors
765-366-9733

dbergfors@callcarpenter.com

Tina Biddle
765-401-0531

tbiddle@callcarpenter.com 

Cali Bridges
765-366-8005 

cbridges@callcarpenter.com 

Mike Brier
765-376-3700

mbrier@callcarpenter.com

Sally Chamness
765-366-3842

schamness@callcarpenter.com

Thomas Chavez
765-585-8870

tchavez@callcarpenter.com

Jeane Dickerson
765-376-8205

jdickerson@callcarpenter.com

Jackie Flowers
765-585-3132

jflowers@callcarpenter.com

Adursula Hedrick
765-376-7917

ahedrick@callcarpenter.com

Dee Dee Jones
765-230-6715

djones@callcarpenter.com

Anne Lovold
765-366-1567

alovold@callcarpenter.com

Janice Moffett
317-439-0433

jmoffett@callcarpenter.com

Team Pearson
765-655-4586

mpearson@callcarpenter.com

Robin Ratcliff
765-366-1712
r.ratcliff@att.net

Janice Snyder
765-376-4427

janicesnyder@callcarpenter.com

Donna Strand
765-362-8476

dstrand@callcarpenter.com

Linda Walsh
765-307-0110

lwalsh@callcarpenter.com

Brenda Wheeler
765-918-0320

bwheeler@callcarpenter.com

Janet Zachary
765-225-1277

jzachary@callcarpenter.com

Jane Murray
765-366-5422

jmurray@callcarpenter.com

just point, find and view
With our exclusive HomeSp      tterGPS

Homes For Sale Near You!
Download Carpenter’s app today!

Justin Lowe
765-401-1122

jlowe@callcarpenter.com
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1801 LAFAYETTE RD.
CRAWFORDSVILLE
765-362-4050

Years of SOLD

callcarpenter.com

Get our premier real estate app
featuring the exclusive HomeSp      tterGPS.

3170 W WELLINGTON BLVD  BLC#21718269

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$249,900 Beautifullakefront lot w/3BR 2.5BA 
home w/walkout bsmt Home Warranty 
Mike Brier 765-376-3700

$230,000  Updated w/ lots handicap accessi-
bles. 3BR 2BA gas log frplc, 2 car att gar. Tina 
Biddle 765-401-0531

56 COPPERLEAF DRIVE  BLC#21678211 

CRAWFORDSVILLE

709 E ELMORE STREET  BLC#21708631

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$89,900 Cute immaculate home w/lots of new 
2BR 1BA w/bsmt nice bk yd.  Brenda Wheeler 
765-918-0320

$349,900  Well maintained 3BR 2BA Lake-
front home w/1C att gar shaded dock   
Mike Brier 765-376-3700

5253 S MAPLE DRIVE  BLC#21712580

CRAWFORDSVILLE

7381 E 590 S.   BLC#21722744

CARBON

$45,000  Get away place on Little Raccoon 
Creek 1BR needs some TLC   Adursula Hedrick 
765-376-7917

1176 W 200 S  BLC#21722264

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$300,000  Historic Brick 3BR 2.5BA on 11 
acres w/1C det gar w/Home Warranty  Janet 
Zachary 765-225-1277

3119 W BURNING TREE RD  BLC#21724055

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$199,900  Well maintained 4BR 2BA spacious 
rooms close to Country Club  Sally Chamness 
765-366-3842

$99,900 Spacious 3BR 2BA bungalow w/1.5C 
att gar new landscaping & patio   Sally Cham-
ness 765-366-3842

1203 JOHN ST, FRANKFORT  BLC#21724164

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$299,900  Custom built Brick 4BR 2.5BA 2C 
att gar w/att screened in porch on .88 acres  
Janet Zachary 765-225-1277

1333 W COUNTRY CLUB RD  BLC#21710911

CRAWFORDSVILLE

1452 E 400  BLC#21717022

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$92,900  3BR 2BA home on 1.42 acres needs a 
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